Project Team Members

Austin Water Utility

Greg Meszaros, Director
— Contact Phone: (512) 972-0108
— Email: greg.meszaros@austintexas.gov

David Anders, Assistant Director
— Contact Phone: (512) 972-0323
— Email: david.anders@austintexas.gov

Daryl Slusher, Assistant Director
— Contact Phone: (512) 972-0218
— Email: daryl.slusher@austintexas.gov

Michael Castillo, Finance & Budget Manager
— Contact Phone: (512) 972-0332
— Email: michael.castillo@austintexas.gov

Drema Gross, Water Conservation Manager
— Contact Phone: (512) 974-2787
— Email: drema.gross@austintexas.gov

Brian Long, Supervising Engineer
— Contact Phone: (512) 972-0177
— Email: brian.long@austintexas.gov

Felicia Cancino, Commission Liaison
— Contact Phone: (512) 972-0114
— Email: felicia.cancino@austintexas.gov

Corporate Finance

Jeff Knodel, Deputy Chief Financial Officer
— Contact Phone: (512) 974-2589
— Email: jeff.knodel@austintexas.gov

Ed Van Eenoo, Budget Officer
— Contact Phone: (512) 974-2638
— Email: ed.vaneenoo@austintexas.gov
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